
$149,900

108 SEA HAWK LANE
https://vizorealty.com

Nice, clean 2BR/2BA patio home in Northeast Columbia! Great
location, private fenced in back yard, all appliances included.
Motivated seller!Disclaimer: CMLS has not reviewed and,
therefore, does not endorse vendors who may appear in listings.
Disclaimer: CMLS has not reviewed and, therefore, does not
endorse vendors who may appear in listings.

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Patio

• RESIDENTIAL

• ACTIVE



Basics
Date added: Added 2 days ago Listing Date: 2025-06-11

Price per sqft: $137.27 Category: RESIDENTIAL

Type: Patio Status: ACTIVE

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Floors: 1 floor Year built: 2003

TMS: 14514-02-16 MLS ID: 610788

Full Baths: 2 Cooling: Central

Building Details
Heating features: Central Garage: None

Foundation: Slab Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Style: Traditional

Basement: No Basement Exterior material: Vinyl

New/Resale: Resale

HOA Info
HOA: Y

Nearby Schools
School District: Richland One Elementary School: Greenview

Middle School: Sanders High School: Keenan High

Listing Courtesy Of



Listing Office: Keller Williams Preferred Listing Agent: Tammy, Davis, D


